Use with:�
•930 Single Hung
•930 Double Hung
 Use with:�
•930 Single Hung
�•930 Double Hung
•930 Gliding Window
PIC

Distinguishing Features:
Full 3 1/4" main frame
How to Order a Part:
Identify the part using the exploded views and indexes. Reference the part in the Replacement Parts/Accessories
Section beginning on page 2, using the number from the index.
When ordering replacement parts, unit must be viewed from the exterior.
Glass Identification Code:
The glass code number references the date of manufacture, which is
helpful in identifying the product.
When ordering warranty replacement glass, sash or panels, it is
necessary to specify the glass identification code. Markings are stamped
on one of the four sides of the spacer channel which separates the two panes of
glass. (Refer to the illustration at right)
Measuring Visible Glass:
Typically, a part can be ordered by specifying catalog size or visible
glass. The visible glass dimensions can be determined by measuring
the width and the height of the exposed glass on the sash
from inside the home. (Refer to arrows on the illustration at right)
Measurements within + or - 1/4" will be rounded to the nearest
standard size as given in the tables on the Standard Catalog
Size Charts. Visible glass dimensions that are greater or less
than 5/16" of a standard size means it is a custom size window.
INSULATING GLASS
M001221000575803
SPACER
GLASS
IDENTIFICATION
NUMBERS
IGMAC
IGCC ® CBA
LoE
CARDINAL
CIG-3  3-99
Markings are etched in the glass (A) or are printed/stamped
on one of the four sides of the spacer channel which
separates the two panes of glass (B).
A B
Pic tu re  &  Transom Exp loded  View 	 1
Rep lacement  Par ts /Accessor ies 	 2
Standard  Cata log  S ize  Char ts 	 5
TABLE OF CONTENTS:
Visible Glass
PIC
TU
R
E &
TR
A
N
SO
M
� (3/06)
PIC
TU
R
E &
TR
A
N
SO
M
www.vetterwindows.com930	   CATALOG: VPP
Drawings not to scale.
Picture & Transom Window
Exploded View
1 Glazing Bead Pkg........... pg. 2
5 Corner Gusset................ pg. 2
8 Rigid Nail Fin.................. pg. 3
5
1
Parts Shown                             Parts Not Shown
2  Glazing Bead Pkg (Radius Units only)......pg. 2
3  Jamb Extender Pkg...................................pg. 2